A fast, easy and reliable solution for
installing power metering systems.
Designed and certified in the United Kingdom.
Innovation, Quality and Competitive edge
Multiclick
For more information on these products, please contact our sales

ESCT-RJ370 800A 100mA 0.25 5
ESCT-RJ370 1000A 100mA 0.25 5
ESCT-RJ370 1200A 100mA 0.25 7.5
ESCT-RJ370 1600A 100mA 0.25 7.5
For more information on these products, please contact our sales
team on 0203 758 3494 or email sales@eastroneurope.com 13
ESCT Split Core
Current transformers
Product Codes Primary
Current
Accuracy
Class
Aperture
(WXH)
ESCT-TU16-5/100mV 5A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU16-10/100mV 10A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU16-50/100mV 50A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU16-100/100mV 100A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU16-150/100mV 150A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU 16
Product Codes Primary
Current
Accuracy
Class
Aperture
(WXH)
ESCT-TU24-10/100mV 10A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU24-50/100mV 50A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU24-100/100mV 100A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU24-250/100mV 250A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU24-300/100mV 300A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU 24
Product Codes Primary
Current
Accuracy
Class
Aperture
(WXH)
ESCT-TU36-20/100mV 20A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU36-100/100mV 100A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU36-250/100mV 250A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU36-400/100mV 400A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU36-600/100mV 600A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU 36
Designed and certified in the United Kingdom.
For more information on these products, please contact our sales